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Cook Islands Administration— continued.

Port of Rarotonga.—Return showing Value of Imports for Year ended 31st December, 1914—continued.
Article. Whence imported. Value. Total.

Hats and caps . . ,, New Zealand
United Kingdom
Victoria
Tahiti

£

133
1.20

5
10

£

Hops
Hosiery

•

New Zealand
268
111

United Kingdom
New South Wales . .

219
467

47
Instruments,—

Dental
Musical

New Zealand
733

75

New South Wales . .

Germany

62
10
28

100
31

Iron,—
Bar, bolt, and rod ..

Galvanized, corrugated
New Zealand

1,366
287
107
36

United Kingdom
New South Wales . .

United States America
1,796

26Pipes and fittings
Wire

New Zealand

United States America
119

6

New Zealand
Tahiti

125
Jewellery 62

52
114

Machines, sewing- New Zealand
United Kingdom
New South Wales . .

United States America
Tahiti

33
10
18

638
27

Machinery,—
Aerating

726
New Zealand
United Kingdom

48
75

123
Electric New Zealand

New South Wales ..

United States America

27
243

3
273

Printing New Zealand
France
United States America

14
26

1

Manures and fertilizers . .

Matches
New Zealand

41
71

New South Wales . .

Sweden

247
16

157
Meats-

Frozen
Potted and preserved

New Zealand
420
565

United Kingdom
United States America,

8,078
6
1

Salted New Zealand
8,085

511
477Milk, preserved

Nails 600
3

is • •

New South Wales ..

603Oil-
Kerosene and benzine New Zealand

United States America
771
344

1,115
Other kinds New Zealand

New South Wales . .

United States America

154
1
5
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